Rockwood Neighborhood Association Meeting
Monday, March 20, 2023
6:00 p.m. —8:00 p.m.

Rockwood Village Community Center (783 SE 185th Ave, Gresham, OR 97233)

6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:40 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:55 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Call to Order, Introductions

Approval of Minutes 11-14-2022

Deputy Police Chief Bill Smith

Brian Monberg, Urban Renewal Director

Sunrise Development Update: Site alternatives being considered
HMS Development

Guy Benn, Transit Oriented Development Strategy Manager
Proposed Trimet Bus Lines in East County

Michael Ray, Trimet Planner

Neighborhood Updates

Adjourn

Upcoming events

Rockwood Board Meetings, 2" Monday of the month at 6 p.m. Rockwood Market

Hall

June 19, 2023 Rockwood General Meeting, 6 p.m. Rockwood Village

August 5, 2023 Rockwood National Night Out, Downtown Rockwood 4 p.m. to 7

p.m.

SKIP in the Park June to August 11 a.m. to 1 p.m. Rockwood Village, Nadaka Park



